
 

DEPARTMENT: OBST& GYNE 

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR P.G TEACHING 

JUNE :2021 

 

S.N. PRESENTED 

BY 

MODERATOR DESIGNATION DATE DAY CASE 

DISCUSSION 

(TUESDAY 

&FRIDAY 

10AM-11AM) 

FACULTY 

TEACHING 

(2PM-3PM) 

(THEORY) 

WEDNESDAY & 

FRIDAY 

GROUP 

DISCUSSION 

(MONDAY:10-

11AM & 

SATURDAY:2-

3PM) 

INTEGRATED 

TEACHING/CME/ 

CLINICOPATHOLOGICAL 

(THURSDAY:2-3PM) 

SEMINAR 

(MONDAY:2-

3PM 

WEDNESDAY: 

10-11AM) 

JOURNAL 

CLUB 

(WEDNESDAY 

& 

SATURDAY: 

2-3PM) 

1.  Dr. Shivani Dr.Smita Tyagi Professor 1.06.2021 Tuesday Endometriosis 

By Dr.Shivani  

     

2 Dr.Anam 
Dr.Aishwarya 

Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 2.06.2021 
 

Wednesday  IUGR by 
Dr.Poonam Mani  

  Hypertension in 
pregnancy by 

Dr.Anam 

By 
Dr.Aishwarya 

3 Dr.Malvika Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Prof .& Head 3.06.2021 Thursday    Fetal imaging prenatal 
diagnosis with radiology 

  

4 Dr.Sakshi Dr.Smita Tyagi Professor 4.06.2021 Friday Pre-eclampsia 

by Dr.Sakshi 

Oligohydramnios by  

Dr. Smita Tyagi 

    

5 Dr.Priya 
Dr.Diksha 

Dr . Neeta 
Chaudhary 

Associate 
Professor 

5.06.2021 Saturday   Intrapartum 
monitoring  by 

Dr.Priya 

  by  
Dr.Diksha 

6    6.06.2021 Sunday       

7 Dr.Shivani 
Singhal 

Dr.Divya 

Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Prof .& Head 7.06.2021 Monday   Antepartum 
monitoring by 

Dr.Shivani 

Singhal 

 IUGR  By 
 Dr. Divya 

 

8 Dr.Osho Dr.Smita Tyagi Professor 8.06.2021 Tuesday FGR by 
Dr.Osho 

     

9 Dr.Babik 

Dr.Nikshima 

Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 9.06.2021 Wednesday  Primary  

Amenorrhea by  
DR POONAM 

  Anemia in 

pregnancy by 
Dr.Babik 

By 

 Dr.Nikshima 

10 Dr.Anam Dr.Bharti 

Maheshwari 

Prof & Head 10.06.2021 Thursday    Cervical carcinoma with 

pathology 

  

11 Dr.Taniya Dr.Smita Tyagi Professor 11.06.2021 Friday GDM by 
Dr.Taniya 

Premalignant lesion 
of cervix by 

Dr.Smita Tyagi 

    

12 Dr. Priya 
Dr.Rishika 

Dr Manju 
Prabhakar 

Associate 
Professor 

12.06.2021 Saturday   Anemia in 
pregnancy by 

Dr. Priya 

  By  
Dr.Rishika 

13    13.06.2021 Sunday  

 
 

     

14 Dr. Shivani 

Singhal 
Dr.Malvika 

Dr. Bharti 

Maheshwari 

Prof & Head 14.06.2021 Monday   Management of 

diabetes in 
pregnancy by 

Dr. Shivani 

Singhal 

 Primary 

amenorrhoea by 
Dr.Malvika 

 

15 Dr.Kashish Dr.Smita Tyagi Professor 15.06.2021 Tuesday PCOD by  
Dr. Kashish 

     

16 Dr.Vidhika 

Dr.Manmeet 

Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 16.06.2021 Wednesday  Secondary 

amenorrhoea  
Dr. Poonam Mani 

  Secondary 

amenorrhoea by 
Dr.Vidhika 

By  

Dr.Manmeet 

17 Dr.Divya Dr. Bharti 

Maheshwari 

Prof & Head 17.06.2021 Thursday    Genital TB with microbiology   



18 Dr.shivani 

Dr.Smita 

Dr.Smita Tyagi Professor 18.06.2021 Friday Secondary 

infertility by 

Dr.shivani  

Premalignant lesion 

of cervix by 

Dr.Smita Tyagi 

    

19 Dr. Priya 

Dr. Akrishti 

Dr . Neeta 

Chaudhary 

Associate 

professor 

19.06.2021 Saturday   Brow and face 

presentation by 

Dr. Priya 

  By  

Dr.Akrishti 

20    20.06.2021 Sunday       

21 Dr.Shivani 
Singhal 

Dr. Anam 

Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Prof & Head 21.06.2021 
(GH) 

Monday   Breech 
presentation by 

Dr.Shivani 

Singhal 

 Carcinoma 
cervix staging 

and management 

by Dr. Anam 

 

22 Dr.Sakshi Dr.Smita Tyagi Professor 22.06.2021 Tuesday Multifetal 

gestation by 

Dr.Sakshi 

     

23 Dr Bibek 

Dr.Aishwarya 

Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 23.06.2021 Wednesday  Carcinoma Cervix 

by  

Dr.Poonam Mani  

  Ovarian 

Carcinoma  

By Dr Bibek 

By 

Dr.Aishwarya 

24 Dr.Vidhika Dr.Bharti 

Maheshwari 

Prof & Head 24.06.2021 Thursday    Ovarian tumor I with 

pathology 

  

25 Dr.osho Dr.Smita Tyagi Professor 25.06.2021 Friday Breech 

presentation by 
Dr.Osho  

H.Mole by  

Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

    

26 Dr.Priya 

Dr.Nikshima 

Dr.Manju 

Prabhakar 

Associate 

Professor 

26.06.2021 Saturday   Preterm by 

Dr.Priya 

  By  

Dr.Nikshima 

27    27.06.2021 Sunday       

28 Dr.Shivani 
Singhal 

Dr.Divya 

Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Prof . & Head 28.06.2021 Monday   IUGR by 
Dr.Shivani 

Singhal 

 Multifetal 
pregnancy by 

Dr.Divya 

 

29 Dr Taniya Dr.Smita Tyagi Professor 29.06.2021 Tuesday Secondary 
amenorrhea  

By Dr Taniya 

     

30 Dr Srishti 

Dr rishika 

Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 30.06.2021 Wednesday  Carcinoma cervix 

by Dr.Poonam Mani 

  STI  

By Dr Srishti 

By  

Dr Rishika  

 

 

 


